20190803 Burgkirchen

Ergebnisliste Burgerlauf 2019

Jugend U16/U18/U20 méannlich 4500 m

3 43 FuReder Bastian

Frauen 50 8300 m

1 44 Seide Anke
Frauen 8300 m

1 46 GaRner Julia

2 62 Wimmer Ramona

Manner 508300 m
1 65 Weiligerber Christian
2 57 Huber Bernd

Manner 40 8300 m
1 67 Gebauer Karl

Manner 8300 m

1 49 Schweighofer Michael
2 66 Wimmer Roland
4 60 Sage David

Joggingklasse Manner 40 4500 m

1 53 Groh Alexander

SV Gendorf Burgkirchen

LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen

LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen
LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen

LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen
LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen

LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen

LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen
LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen
SV Gendorf Burgkirchen

LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen

00:25:04

00:43:08

00:34:16
00:40:40

00:32:19
00:38:16

00:36:00

00:29:40
00:31:35
00:35:27

00:17:24



